Electronic pressure switch with digital display (pressure switch)
PPD3/PPD3-S Series
● ‌�Anti-dust generation structure for use in
cleanrooms
*1	: This indicates min. display unit, and does not guarantee display accuracy.
*2	: Sensor separated is 0.3 MPa.
*3	: When an atmosphere introduction port is processed. (Refer to page 1124.)
*4	: ‌�This product’s protection circuit is effective only for specific misconnections and load short-circuits. It does not

1080
PPD3/PPD3-S Series
How to order
Mounting brackets and kits are not enclosed with
the body.
They are available separately. Refer to the “Mounting
brackets and kits” model numbers on the next page.
A H6R03PPD3
Example)
Example)
● Discrete sensor model No.
● Model No. of single display
DNAR10PPD3
Mounting brackets and kits are not enclosed with
the body.
They are available separately. Refer to the “Mounting
brackets and kits” model numbers on the next page.
● Sensor separated
● 	Refer to the following page
for “Mounting brackets and kits”.
How to order
Code Content
Sensor
PPD3 Semiconductor sensor
PPD3-S Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
Pressure range
R10 -100 to 980 kPa
R03 -100 to 300 kPa
R01 -100 to 100 kPa
Output
N NPN transistor output 2 point
P PNP transistor output 2 points
NA NPN transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
PA PNP transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
Port
6B Rc1/8, 2 direction port rear side, lower outlet
6T Axial Rc1/8, through port both sides outlet
6HD Lightweight port with 6 mm push-in fitting (downward)
6HT Lightweight through port with two 6 mm push-in fittings (horizontal both sides)
Code Content
Sensor
PPD3 Semiconductor sensor
PPD3-S Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
Pressure range
R10 -100 to 980 kPa
R03 -100 to 300 kPa
R01 -100 to 100 kPa
Output
NA NPN transistor output 2 points + analog output 1 point
PA PNP transistor output 2 points + analog output 1 point
Port
6 R1/8
For PPD3 (semiconductor sensor)H6 6 mm push-in fitting
H6-B 6 mm plug
6B Rc1/8 For PPD3-S (stainless steel diaphragm sensor)
● Sensor integrated
NA 6TR03PPD3
PortD
SensorA
OutputC
Pressure rangeB
Precautions for model selection
DNA H6R03PPD3
PortDOutputC
OutputC
PortD
Pressure rangeB
(� )B / C
Select from the table at right
for model No. of column
Pressure rangeB
Pressure rangeB
SensorA
SensorA
(� )A / B / D  Select
from the table at right
for model No. of itemSensorA Precautions for model selection
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff